
Họ tên KH 4 số cuối thẻ Số lượng mã Từ mã Đến mã

NGUYEN THI HUYEN              8930 35 00000001 00000035

PHAM THI THU                  0958 38 00000036 00000073

PHAM THI THU HIEN             6669 7 00000074 00000080

NGUYEN VIET CUONG             7308 7 00000081 00000087

LE DUC DUNG                   6405 1 00000088 00000088

HOANG DINH TUAN               8611 3 00000089 00000091

LE THI HUONG THAM             1359 4 00000092 00000095

NGO HUY THANH                 9317 79 00000096 00000174

NGUYEN THI QUYNH TRANG        8718 5 00000175 00000179

VU THI HANH                   9164 6 00000180 00000185

NGUYEN THUY HUONG             9921 1 00000186 00000186

LE THI MINH THU               6019 4 00000187 00000190

DANG DINH TUAN LINH           5869 2 00000191 00000192

LE THI NHI                    3656 77 00000193 00000269

DOAN NGOC HUNG                8289 2 00000270 00000271

NGUYEN THI TIEN               3771 1 00000272 00000272

Họ tên KH 4 số cuối thẻ Số lượng mã Từ mã Đến mã

TRUONG DUONG HOANG            8211 1 00000273 00000273

PHAM THI THU HIEN             6669 7 00000274 00000280

NGUYEN THI LAN ANH            4771 10 00000281 00000290

TA THI BICH TOAN              3481 3 00000291 00000293

DANG DINH SANG                8401 8 00000294 00000301

NGUYEN THI CHANG              6695 2 00000302 00000303

DINH THI KIM THANH            6427 1 00000304 00000304

TRAN QUOC VIET                4372 25 00000305 00000329

NGUYEN VIET CUONG             7308 5 00000330 00000334

NGUYEN NGOC TRUONG            0172 7 00000335 00000341

BUI SY TRUNG                  8053 5 00000342 00000346

TRAN THI PHUONG TH            0026 2 00000347 00000348

LE THI HUONG THAM             1359 4 00000349 00000352

DOAN VAN LANG                 0810 3 00000353 00000355

HA THI VAN                    5301 2 00000356 00000357

NGUYEN THI THUY               4539 2 00000358 00000359

NGO HUY THANH                 9317 42 00000360 00000401

LE THI TRA MY                 9808 1 00000402 00000402

NGUYEN THI QUYNH TRANG        8718 6 00000403 00000408

NGUYEN VIET CHINH             9351 3 00000409 00000411

MAI THI HA                    2752 6 00000412 00000417

NGUYEN VAN THE                1462 22 00000418 00000439

PHAM HUONG THAO               7463 13 00000440 00000452

PHAM HONG NGOC                5173 7 00000453 00000459

VU THI HANH                   9164 30 00000460 00000489

VU THUY DUNG                  4515 4 00000490 00000493

DO THI HUYEN                  3021 3 00000494 00000496

PHUNG NGOC TON                0698 1 00000497 00000497

NGUYEN HUONG THOM             6924 1 00000498 00000498

NGUYEN THI TUYET MAI          2327 4 00000499 00000502

BUI HONG HANH                 2016 7 00000503 00000509
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BUI VAN THON                  3424 10 00000510 00000519

NGUYEN THUY HUONG             9921 2 00000520 00000521

LE THI MINH THU               6019 6 00000522 00000527

NGUYEN MY ANH                 1360 7 00000528 00000534

DO VAN KIEN                   3531 23 00000535 00000557

DOAN NGOC HUNG                8289 2 00000558 00000559

BUI THI TUYET                 4814 2 00000560 00000561

TRAN THI HONG                 3590 4 00000562 00000565

LE KIEU ANH                   0415 2 00000566 00000567

Họ tên KH 4 số cuối thẻ Số lượng mã Từ mã Đến mã

PHAM THI THU                  0958 3 00000568 00000570

LE THI THU HUONG              2101 4 00000571 00000574

LE THUY LAN                   2389 4 00000575 00000578

NGUYEN THI CHANG              6695 3 00000579 00000581

TRAN TUAN ANH                 0418 26 00000582 00000607

TRAN THUY DUNG                3264 2 00000608 00000609

NGUYEN VIET CUONG             7308 8 00000610 00000617

NGUYEN THI SON                8071 3 00000618 00000620

LUONG THI HOANG OANH          9325 7 00000621 00000627

TRAN MINH TUAN                4262 4 00000628 00000631

NGUYEN THANH LUAN             8159 1 00000632 00000632

HOANG DINH TUAN               8611 8 00000633 00000640

LE BICH DIEP                  5467 2 00000641 00000642

HA MINH TUAN                  2771 13 00000643 00000655

DO KHOA KHOI                  0407 40 00000656 00000695

NGUYEN CANH HUY               6406 2 00000696 00000697

HOANG THI HONG NGAN           3872 3 00000698 00000700

BUI THI THUY LINH             3250 7 00000701 00000707

NGUYEN BANG NHAT              7347 1 00000708 00000708

TRAN THI PHUONG TH            0026 37 00000709 00000745

DOAN VAN LANG                 0810 1 00000746 00000746

NGO HUY THANH                 9317 6 00000747 00000752

LE THI TRA MY                 9808 54 00000753 00000806

NGUYEN VIET CHINH             9351 4 00000807 00000810

NGUYEN THI THU HA             2549 2 00000811 00000812

MAI THI HA                    2752 24 00000813 00000836

PHAM HUONG THAO               7463 14 00000837 00000850

PHAN TUYET NGA                5615 2 00000851 00000852

PHAM HONG NGOC                5173 1 00000853 00000853

THAI THI KIM NGAN             1277 1 00000854 00000854

VU THUY DUNG                  4515 2 00000855 00000856

NGUYEN THI PHUONG             1558 26 00000857 00000882

TRAN THI HOAI THU             5630 1 00000883 00000883

NGUYEN HUONG THOM             6924 1 00000884 00000884

NGUYEN THUY HUONG             9921 1 00000885 00000885

TRUONG THI DUYEN A            6917 3 00000886 00000888

VU MANH HUNG                  8130 19 00000889 00000907

PHAM ANH TU                   9634 2 00000908 00000909

PHAM THU HIEN                 4353 17 00000910 00000926

NGUYEN MY ANH                 1360 2 00000927 00000928

KHONG TRONG UY                3774 9 00000929 00000937

PHAM THI GIANG                7401 7 00000938 00000944

LE QUY DONG                   0150 8 00000945 00000952
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NGUYEN THI PHUONG             1498 10 00000953 00000962

DO VAN KIEN                   3531 14 00000963 00000976

DOAN NGOC HUNG                8289 3 00000977 00000979

NGUYEN THI HOA                1309 19 00000980 00000998

NGUYEN THI DIEU LINH          1551 3 00000999 00001001

TRAN THI HUONG                2724 2 00001002 00001003

NGUYEN VAN TAN                0768 29 00001004 00001032

NGUYEN THI THANH T            8280 2 00001033 00001034
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